MZ6 Series
PTC thermistors
MZ6 V1.0/Modification rights reserved
-1-
The temperature range is from 60 to 180°C. PTC thermistor
beads with different rated response temperatures can be
connected in series.

)
PTC Single Thermistor PTC Triple Thermistor
Ordering Guide
MZ6U 130U D S
Positive Sensing
Components for
Temperature Control
Specified TK
(See Wire color code)
E: single thermistor
Z: double thermistor
D: triple thermistor
S: Sextuple thermistor
S: Standard wire length
K: Custom designed wire
length
Wire color code
TK(°C) 60 70 80 90 100 105 110 115 120 125
1 White White White Green Red Blue Brown Blue Gray Red
2 Gray Brown White Green Red Gray Brown Green Gray Green
TK(°C) 130 135 140 145 150 155 160 170 180
1 Blue Red White White Black Blue Blue White White
2 Blue Black Blue Black Black Black Red Green Red